Place
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Last
1 Abend

1 Van Brummen

2 Ford

2 Ameli

1 Wines

1 Clark

1 Severson

1 Samorodov
1 Ferguson

1 Lee

1 Beaulac

1 Horowitz

1 Adragna

1 Speta

1 Washington
1 Micek

1 Dumas

1 Sirico

1 Van Loon

1 Ibrahim

1 English

1 Young

1 Peterson

1 Chernyshova
1 Omar

1 Angen

1 Jarin-Lipschitz

1 Sless

1 Lim

1 Bhinder

1 Tong

1 Gegan

1 Holmes

1 Efthimion
1 Yun

1 Holst

1 Radanovich
1 Hallsten

1 Tolley

1 Nikonchuk
1 Meyers

1 Semmel

1 Robinson
1 Hall

1 Allen

1 Yang

First
Audrey
Anna C
Isabel S
Nik Nik
Victoria R
Rachael A
Ashley M
Oksana A
Signe R
Catherine
Srey P
Jennifer
Olivia
Mason M
Isis
Alexandria
Courtney A
Amanda E
Nina M
Safaa
Katharine
Kimberly A
May W
Alexandra
Somer
Katie R
Laura
Avital Y
Olivia
Mandeep K
Amy
Natalie X
Katharine
Christina
Audrey
Sarah R
Jessie M
Catherine
Anna R
Nikol
Elizabeth
Rose F
Ariana M
Jessica C
Christina
Taylor K

Division
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
OREGON
NEVADA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
NORTH OHIO
CAPITOL
COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
OREGON
MT. VALLEY
MT. VALLEY
SO. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2009
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
D2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2010
A2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2011
B2010
B2010
B2011
A2011
D2011
B2010
B2011
A2011
B2010
C2011
C2011
C2011
B2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92

Last
2 Edwards
2 Schwartzman
1 Tillman
1 Peterson
1 Rutan
1 Jones
1 Esnault
1 McElwee
1 Gallardo
1 Wylie
1 Shahidi
1 Wallace
1 Barna
1 Young
1 Ranaboldo
1 Barrett
1 Nixon
1 Hall
1 Miller
1 Trumble
1 Waller
1 Kehl
1 Sapiro
1 Bichette
1 McCarthy
1 Dunlap-Smith
1 Dinhut
1 Keft

1 O'Neill-Lyublinsky

1 Barnes

1 Lien

1 Steiber

1 Antekeier
1 Han

1 Troyanski
1 Tannous
1 Weller

1 Aronova
1 Migl

2 Tafti

2 Gilbert

1 Burke

1 Whitaker
1 Barnes

1 Foster

1 Rand

First
Aleina G
Shanie
Sarah R
Emma D
Rebecca R
Sara |
Camille D
MW
Camille
Shola M
Lidea K
Kaitlyn
Isabella
Lily R
Annalisa
Juliana R
Kasia D
Cara
Katherine
Maria Alej
Sarah |
Madeline F
Emily A
Renee C
Medora A
Azaline |
Claire P
Alexandra
Jessica R
Jacqueline
Emily G
Daria E
Madeline E
Amanda Y
Kristina
Dominique
Olivia S
Julia
Rebecca A
Ariana
Elizabeth
Rachel E
Katie J
EllaT
Helen M
Vivian K

Division

SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH OHIO
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NATIONAL
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL CA
NORTHEAST
SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
NEVADA
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
PHILADELPH
SAN DIEGO

Classification
A2010
B2011
C2011
A2009
B2009
C2011
C2011
E2011
A2009
C2010
B2010
B2011
A2011
D2011
D2011
A2010
B2011
B2010
A2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
E2011
A2009
E2011
C2011
C2011
C2010
A2011
E2011
D2011
C2010
B2011
D2011
B2010
A2011
B2010
B2011
C2010
D2011
C2010
B2011
B2010
B2009
C2011
E2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
94
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138

Last
1 Crocker
2 Jones
2 Vie
1 Paquet
1 Rose
1 Duman
1 Glickman
1 Gutoff
1 Chernis
1 Phillips
1 Novich
1 Bai
1 Hart
1 Stavisky
1 Parma
1 Jalili
1 Glasser
1 Kandel
1 Partridge
1 Sievers
1 Paturu
1 Chow
1 Liu
1 Dilibero
1 Gremillion
1 Patel
1 Tomkins
1 Finkel
2 Adams
2 Malleck
1 Lutter
1 Smith
1 Caplin

1 Granizo-Mackenzie

2 Muller

2 Weiss

1 Huddleston
1 Thayaparan
1 Springer
1Ying

1 Niklinska

1 Chelnitsky
2 Yang

2 Gooch

1 Moreira-Brown

2 Barnes

First
Kelsey E
Morgan B
Jerica N
Andree-Ann
Rebecca L
Clara
Sophia M
Lillian S
Julia M
Kate G
Corey E
Jackie
Haley
Katya
Natalie M
Parand
Renee M
Margaret C
Bailey T
Kendra A
Mounica
Jasmine P
Charlene K
Andrea
Alexis Y
Sonali M
Klara E
Grace G
Lindsay A
Julia S
Bethany A
Katrina A
Sophie O
Zoe
Ashley S
Olivia
Hailey P
Leann
JuliaT
Stephanie
Eva B
Sophia
Adrienne
AnnaV
CairaE
Kierstyn V

Division
COLORADO
MARYLAND
ARIZONA
CANADA
ILLINOIS
ARIZONA
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
MARYLAND
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA

NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
INDIANA
NORTH TEX
VIRGINIA
GREEN MT
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN PA
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
ORANGE CST
LONG ISLND
INDIANA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX

Classification
B2010
E2011
E2010
D2010
C2011
u
C2010
D2011
E2011
u
C2011
D2011
B2009
B2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
A2010
E2011
B2010
B2011
D2011
C2009
B2007
E2011
B2009
D2011
E2010
E2011
E2011
C2011
E2011
C2011
B2011
D2009
D2011
U
C2010
B2010
E2011
D2010
D2011
E2011
D2011

New Rating/A4




Place
138
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
179
179
182
182
184

Last
2 Wahler

2 Gudmundsson

2 Takimoto
1 Verbisky
1 Price

1 Park

1 Strauss

1 Yang

1 Diehl

1 Bertoni

1 Clark

1 Lee-Elabd
1 Liu

1 Hamill

1 Astrow

1 Yung

1 McElwee
1 Anderson
1 Zhang

1 Wallace
2 Anderson
2 Proctor

2 Xiang

2 Cao

1 Alpy

1 Fletcher
1 Klufas

1 Moiseiwitsch
1 Roos

2 Brando

2 Rixon

1 Sorkey

1 Coury

1 Friedmann
1 Hoffmann
1 Moore

1 Mote

2 Fowler

2 McBryan
1 Fahrner-Scott
3 Erhart

3 Soin

3 Meng

2 Glowacky
2 Isby

2 Cao

First

Katie R
Kristin V
Sarah W
Jessica M
Emily J
Youleong
Gavriela
Caroline S
Natalie A
Margaret M
Rachel A
Farrah A
Ting
Kelley B
Lilly

Wei

LC

Laura K
RosaJ
Shawn A
Maia L
Susan C
Anli

Vivien F
Alexandria
Devin M
Alexandra
Nina A.L.
Charlotte
Danielle P
Jordan A
Laural
Tara
Lucy G
Jenna-Leig
Sara E
Catherine
Kaitlyn A
SarahJ
Kelly E
Marlaine C
Aditi A
Eana
Caroline M
Laura D
Lillian B

Division
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
NORTH TEX
SO. TEXAS

S. JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NATIONAL
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
NATIONAL
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
AK-LA-MISS
NORTH OHIO
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL CA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL FL
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
CANADA

Classification
D2011
u
D2010
E2011
D2010
D2011
U
E2010
E2010
E2011
D2010
D2010
D2010
C2011
U
D2011
B2011

New Rating/A4




Place Last
184 2 Alman
186 1 Trumble

First
Kirsten A
Isabela F

Division Classification
CAPITOL u
NEWENGLAND U

New Rating/A4




Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wnens Epee Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
1 Abend Audr ey METRO NYC USA A 2011
2 Van Brummen Anna C GULFCST TX USA A 2011
3T Ford | sabel S OREGON USA A 2011
3T Amel i Ni k Nik NEVADA USA A 2011
5 W nes Victoria R WEST- ROCK USA A 2011
6 Cl ark Rachael A NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
7 Sever son Ashl ey M METRO NYC USA A 2011
8 Sanor odov Cksana A SO. TEXAS USA A 2011
9 Fer guson Signe R METRO NYC USA B 2011
10 Lee Cat heri ne KENTUCKY USA A 2009
11 Beaul ac Srey P LONG | SLND USA B 2011
12 Hor owi t z Jenni fer SO CALIF. USA A 2011
13 Adr agna Aivia LONG | SLND USA A 2011
14 Spet a Mason M ILLINO S USA A 2010
15 Washi ngt on Isis METRO NYC USA A 2011
16 M cek Al exandri a GULFCST TX USA D 2011
17 Dumas Courtney A NORTH OHI O USA A 2011
18 Sirico Amanda E CAPI TOL USA A 2011
19 Van Loon Nina M COLORADO USA A 2011
20 I brahi m Saf aa METRO NYC USA B 2011
21 Engl i sh Kat hari ne METRO NYC USA B 2010
22 Young Ki mberly A ARI ZONA USA A 2011
23 Pet er son May W SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
24 Cher nyshova Al exandr a NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
25 Omar Soner METRO NYC USA B 2011
26 Angen Katie R SO CALIF. USA A 2010
27 Jarin-Lipschitz Laura PHI LADELPH USA B 2010
28 Sl ess Avital Y SO TEXAS USA B 2010
29 Lim Aivia NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
30 Bhi nder Mandeep K HUDS- BERKS USA A 2010
31 Tong Ay NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
32 Gegan Natalie X SO CALIF. USA A 2010
33 Hol mes Kat hari ne CAPI TOL USA A 2011
34 Ef t hi m on Christina NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
35 Yun Audr ey ORANGE CST USA B 2010
36 Hol st Sarah R OREGON USA B 2011
37 Radanovi ch Jessie M MTI. VALLEY USA A 2011
38 Hal | st en Cat heri ne MT. VALLEY USA D 2011
39 Tol | ey Anna R SO. TEXAS USA B 2010
40 Ni konchuk Ni kol GULFCST TX USA B 2011
41 Meyer s El i zabet h WEST- ROCK USA A 2011
42 Semmel Rose F PHI LADELPH USA B 2010
43 Robi nson Ariana M NEVEENGL AND USA C 2011
44 Hal | Jessica C METRO NYC USA C 2011
45 Al len Christina PHI LADELPH USA C 2011
46 Yang Tayl or K SO CALIF. USA B 2011
47 T  Edwards Al eina G SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
47 T  Schwart zman Shani e NORTH TEX USA B 2011
49 Till man Sarah R NORTH CA USA C 2011
50 Pet er son Erma D SO CALIF. USA A 2009
51 Rut an Rebecca R NORTH OHI O USA B 2009
52 Jones Sara | NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
53 Esnaul t Cam|le D CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
54 McEl wee MWV NATI ONAL USA E 2011
55 Gal | ardo Canmille SO CALIF. USA A 2009
56 Wlie Shola M COLORADO USA C 2010
57 Shahi di Li dea K NEVWENGLAND USA B 2010
58 wal | ace Kaitlyn NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
59 Bar na | sabel | a OREGON USA A 2011
60 Young Lily R METRO NYC USA D 2011
61 Ranabol do Annal i sa METRO NYC USA D 2011
62 Barrett Juliana R METRO NYC USA A 2010
63 Ni xon Kasia D SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
64 Hal | Car a SO CALIF. USA B 2010
65 Mller Kat heri ne METRO NYC USA A 2011
66 Trunbl e Maria Al ej NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
67 Wal | er Sarah | NORTH TEX USA C 2011
68 Kehl Madel i ne F SO CALIF. USA A 2011
69 Sapiro Emly A SAN DI EGO USA E 2011
70 Bi chette Renee C CENTRAL FL USA A 2009
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Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wnens Epee Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
71 McCar t hy Medora A CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
72 Dunl ap-Smith Azal ine | NORTHEAST USA C 2011
73 Di nhut Claire P SO CALI F. USA C 2011
74 Kef t Al exandr a NEVADA USA C 2010
75 O Nei || -Lyubl i nsky Jessica R WEST- ROCK USA A 2011
76 Bar nes Jacquel i ne NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
77 Lien Emly G VI RG NI A USA D 2011
78 St ei ber Daria E NEVADA USA C 2010
79 Ant ekei er Madel i ne E GULFCST TX USA B 2011
80 Han Amanda Y NEVADA USA D 2011
81 Tr oyanski Kristina SO. TEXAS USA B 2010
82 Tannous Domi ni que NEVEENGL AND USA A 2011
83 Vel | er divia S LONG | SLND USA B 2010
84 Aronova Julia LONG | SLND USA B 2011
85 M gl Rebecca A GULFCST TX USA C 2010
86 T Tafti Ari ana METRO NYC USA D 2011
86 T G lbert El i zabet h SO TEXAS USA C 2010
88 Bur ke Rachel E LONG | SLND USA B 2011
89 Whi t aker Katie J CAPI TOL USA B 2010
90 Bar nes Ella T CAPI TOL USA B 2009
91 Fost er Hel en M PHI LADELPH USA C 2011
92 Rand Vivian K SAN DI EGO USA E 2011
93 Crocker Kel sey E COLORADO USA B 2010
94 T Jones Morgan B MARYLAND USA E 2011
94 T Vie Jerica N ARI ZONA USA E 2010
96 Paquet Andr ee- Ann CANADA CAN D 2010
97 Rose Rebecca L I'LLINO S USA C 2011
98 Duman Clara ARI ZONA USA U
99 d i ckman Sophia M WEST- ROCK USA C 2010
100 Gut of f Lillian S NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
101 Cherni s Julia M GULFCST TX USA E 2011
102 Phillips Kate G METRO NYC USA U
103 Novi ch Corey E NEVWENGLAND USA C 2011
104 Bai Jacki e LONG | SLND USA D 2011
105 Har t Hal ey NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
106 St avi sky Kat ya NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
107 Par ma Natalie M SO TEXAS USA C 2011
108 Jalili Par and NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
109 G asser Renee M LONG | SLND USA C 2011
110 Kandel Margaret C MARYLAND USA C 2011
111 Partridge Bailey T NEVEENGL AND USA C 2011
112 Si evers Kendra A VI RG NI A USA A 2010
113 Pat uru Mouni ca NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
114 Chow Jasmine P ORANGE CST USA B 2010
115 Liu Charl ene K NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
116 Dilibero Andr ea NEVADA USA D 2011
117 Genillion Alexis Y GULFCST TX USA C 2009
118 Pat el Sonali M SO TEXAS USA B 2007
119 Tonki ns Klara E CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
120 Fi nkel Grace G METRO NYC USA B 2009
121 T Adans Li ndsay A GULFCST TX USA D 2011
121 T Malleck Julia S METRO NYC USA E 2010
123 Lutter Bet hany A | NDI ANA USA E 2011
124 Smth Katrina A NORTH TEX USA E 2011
125 Caplin Sophie O VI RG NI A USA C 2011
126 Grani zo- Mackenzi e Zoe GREEN MT USA E 2011
127 T Miller Ashley S WEST- ROCK USA C 2011
127 T Weiss Aivia WESTERN PA USA B 2011
129 Huddl est on Hailey P METRO NYC USA D 2009
130 Thayapar an Leann WESTERN NY USA D 2011
131 Spri nger Julia T ORANGE CST USA U
132 Yi ng St ephani e LONG | SLND USA C 2010
133 Ni kl'i nska Eva B | NDI ANA USA B 2010
134 Chel ni t sky Sophi a METRO NYC USA E 2011
135 T Yang Adri enne NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
135 T Gooch Anna V SO CALIF. USA D 2011
137 Mor ei r a- Br own Caira E METRO NYC USA E 2011
138 T Barnes Ki erstyn V NORTH TEX USA D 2011
138 T Wahler Katie R NORTH CA USA D 2011
140 T CGudnmundsson Kristin V NORTH TEX USA U
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Wnens Epee - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wnens Epee Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
140 T Taki noto Sarah W NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
142 Ver bi sky Jessica M NEWENGLAND USA E 2011
143 Price Emly J GULFCST TX USA D 2010
144 Par k YouJeong LONG | SLND USA D 2011
145 Strauss Gavriel a NORTH CA USA U
146 Yang Caroline S MARYLAND USA E 2010
147 Di ehl Natalie A SO CALI F. USA E 2010
148 Ber t oni Margaret M N. CARCLI NA USA E 2011
149 Cl ark Rachel A NORTH TEX USA D 2010
150 Lee- El abd Farrah A SO TEXAS USA D 2010
151 Liu Ti ng S. JERSEY USA D 2010
152 Hami | | Kelley B NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
153 Ast row Lilly SO. CALIF. USA U
154 Yung Wi NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
155 McEl wee LC NATI ONAL USA B 2011
156 Ander son Laura K CGECRG A USA U
157 Zhang Rosa J LONG | SLND USA U
158 wal | ace Shawn A NATI ONAL USA D 2011
159 T Anderson Maia L CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
159 T Proctor Susan C CENTRAL FL USA E 2009
161 T Xiang Anl i NEVWENGLAND USA C 2010
161 T Cao Vivien F CANADA CAN U
163 Al py Al exandri a LONG | SLND USA U
164 Fl et cher Devin M NORTHEAST USA U
165 Kl uf as Al exandr a NEVEENGL AND USA U
166 Mbi sei wi t sch Nina A L. CAPI TOL USA B 2011
167 Roos Charlotte NEVEENGL AND USA E 2011
168 T Brando Danielle P LONG | SLND USA E 2011
168 T Rixon Jordan A WESTERN WA USA E 2011
170 Sor key Laura J AK- LA-M SS USA U
171 Coury Tara J NORTH OHI O USA C 2010
172 Fri edmann Lucy G NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
173 Hof f mann Jenna- Lei g CENTRAL FL USA D 2011
174 Moor e Sara E VI RG NI A USA U
175 Mot e Cat heri ne CENTRAL CA USA U
176 T Fow er Kaitlyn A ARI ZONA USA U
176 T MBryan Sarah J ARl ZONA USA U
178 Fahr ner - Scot t Kelly E NORTH CA USA U
179 T Erhart Marl ai ne C CENTRAL FL USA U
179 T Soin Aditi A CENTRAL CA USA U
179 T Meng Eana NEVWENGLAND USA D 2011
182 T d owacky Caroline M LONG | SLND USA U
182 T Ishy Laura D WEST- ROCK USA U
184 T Cao Lillian B CANADA CAN U
184 T Al man Kirsten A CAPI TOL USA U
186 Trunbl e | sabela F NEWENGLAND USA U

Nunmber of A's 34
Nunber of B's 42
Nunmber of C's 30
Nunber of D's 30
Nunmber of E's 25
Nunber of Us 25

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 25



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 1 Round Seet
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
1 *  Hol nes, K CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA 1 A 2011 10
2 *  Van Brunmmen, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 2 A 2011 20
3 *  Abend, Audr ey NYAC METRO NYC USA 3 A 2011 30
4 *  Severson, A NYAC METRO NYC  USA 4 A 2011 40
5 *  Washington,lsis PETERVE METRO NYC USA 6 A 2011 60
6 * Barna, | sabella NWFC OREGON USA 7 A 201170
7 * O Neill-Lyublinsk FAW WEST- ROCK USA 8 A 2011 80
8 * Van Loon,Nina M NORCOLO COLORADO USA 9 A 2011 90
9 *  Ameli,N k Nk FAN NEVADA USA 10 A 2011 100
10 * Ford,|lsabel S SCF OREGON USA 11 A 2011 110
11 * Dumas, Courtney A HOF NORTH OHI O USA 12 A 2011120
12 * Sirico, Amanda E DCFC CAPI TOL USA 13 A 2011 130
13 * Speta, Mason M WCFA ILLINO S USA 15 A 2010 150
14 * Radanovich,J LAl FC / FRESNO MI. VALLEY USA 16 A 2011 160
15 * Edwards,Aleina G LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 18 A 2010180
16 * Sanorodov, O AFA SO TEXAS USA 19 A 2011 190
17 * Holst,Sarah R SOFC LLC OREGON USA 20 B 2011 200
18 * Peterson, May W LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 21 B 2011 210
19 * Wnes,Victoria R FAW WEST- ROCK USA 22 A 2011 220
20 * Horowitz,J LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 23 A 2011 230
21 * Adragna,divia NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA 24 A 2011 240
22 * (Gegan,Natalie X LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 25 A 2010 256
23 * Mller,K FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 26 A 2011 268
24 * Kehl, Madeline F SALLESWORD SO CALIF. USA 29 A 2011 294
25 * Lee,Catherine E LOUI SFC KENTUCKY USA 31 A 2009 317
26 * Barrett,J FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 32 A 2010321
27 * Meyers, E WEST- ROCK USA 36 A 2011 364
28 * Bhinder, M NYAC HUDS- BERKS  USA 39 A 2010 397
29 * Bichette, Renee C FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA 44 A 2009 447
30 * Sievers,Kendra A DCFC VI RG NI A USA 49 A 2010 495
31 * Young, Kinberly A F.C AZ ARl ZONA USA A 2011903
32 * Tannous, D Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA A 2011 907
33 * dark,Rachael A PENTA NEVENGLAND  USA A 2011 907
34 * Angen,Katie R LAl FC SO CALIF. USA A 2010922
35 * @llardo, C BHFC SO CALIF. USA A 2009 941
36 * Peterson, Emma D LAl FC SO CALIF. USA A 2009 944
37 * Trunble, M BSF NEVENGLAND  USA 27 B 20111271
38 * |brahim Saf aa PETERVE METRO NYC  USA 32 B 2011 1327
39 * Stavisky, Katya BSF NEVENGLAND  USA 34 B 2011 1346
40 * English, K COLUMVBF METRO NYC  USA 37 B 20101373
41 * Efthimon,C TI GERZ NEW JERSEY USA 38 B 20101382
42 * Hart, Hal ey NJFA NEW JERSEY USA 42 B 2009 1421
43 * Hall, Cara LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 43 B 2010 1433
44 * Burke, Rachel E NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA 45 B 2011 1457
45 * \Witaker,Katie J DCFC CAPI TOL USA 46 B 2010 1463
46 * Jarin-Lipschitz, L FAP PHI LADELPH USA a7 B 20101471
47 * Beaul ac, Srey P NYAC LONG | SLND USA 48 B 2011 1489
48 * Schwartzman, S GBFC NORTH TEX USA B 2011 1900
49 *  Omar, Soner FENCERS METRO NYC  USA B 2011 1900
50 * Moiseiwitsch, N CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA B 2011 1900
51 * Yang, Taylor K LAl FC SO CALIF. USA B 2011 1902
52 * Aronova,Julia NORTHSFC / NYAC LONG | SLND USA B 2011 1903
53 * Weiss,Odivia TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA B 2011 1903
54 * Ferguson, Signe R NYAC METRO NYC  USA B 2011 1905
55 * Liu, Charlene K MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1905
56 * MEl wee, LC NAT!I ONAL USA B 2011 1905
57 * Antekeier, M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA B 2011 1905
58 * N konchuk, Ni kol WFFL GULFCST TX USA B 2011 1907
59 * N xon,Kasia D LAl FC SO CALIF. USA B 2011 1908
60 * \Wallace,Kaitlyn MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1908
61 * Sless,Avital Y OLYMPI ANFC SO TEXAS USA B 2010 1920
62 * Shahidi, Lidea K Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA B 2010 1920
63 * Semmel, Rose F FAP PHI LADELPH USA B 2010 1920
64 * Crocker,Kelsey E SDFA COLORADO USA B 20101921
65 * Chow,Jasmine P LAl FC ORANGE CST USA B 20101921
66 * Tong, Any MEDEO 1| | NEW JERSEY USA B 20101923
67 * Tolley, Anna R OLYMPI ANFC SO TEXAS USA B 20101924
68 * N klinska, Eva B E.D. L. | NDI ANA USA B 20101924
69 * LimQdivia FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA B 20101924
70 *  Yun, Audr ey BHFC ORANGE CST USA B 2010 1926
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Wonens Epee -

Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni

or Wnens Epee

Round 1

Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
71 * Weller,Qivia S EMPI REFC / HNTGTNH LONG | SLND USA B 20101927
72 * Troyanski, K TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA B 20101928
73 * Rutan, Rebecca R HOF NORTH OH O USA B 2009 1948
74 * Finkel,Gace G FENCERS METRO NYC  USA B 2009 1949
75 * Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA B 2009 1949
76 * Patel, Sonali AFA SO TEXAS USA B 2007 1989
77 * Parmm,Natalie M OLYMPI ANFC SO TEXAS USA 41 C 2011 2412
78 * Rose, Rebecca L WCFA ILLINO S USA 50 C 2011 2503
79 * Esnault,C FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2900
80 * Kandel,M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA C 2011 2900
81 * Partridge,B Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA C 2011 2901
82 * dasser,Renee M H3 / HALFHOL LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2901
83 * Chernyshova, A B.C A F. NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2901
84 * Foster,Helen M FAP /| MNEDEOFC PHI LADELPH USA C 2011 2902
85 * Dinhut,Claire P / MARLBOROUG SO CALIF. USA C 2011 2903
86 * \Waller,Sarah | GBFC NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2904
87 * Novich,Corey E Rl FA&C / UNATTACHED NEVENGLAND  USA C 2011 2905
88 * Jones, Sara | MEDEOFC /RIDGE H. S. NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2906
89 * Dunlap-Smith, A NORTHEAST USA C 2011 2906
90 * Caplin, Sophie O CH F. A VI RG NI A USA C 2011 2907
91 * Hamill,Kelley B PENTA NEVENGLAND  USA C 2011 2907
92 * Robinson, A BOSTNFC NEVWENGLAND  USA C 2011 2907
93 * Tillman, Sarah R GOLDGATE [/ HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA C 2011 2907
94 * Alen,C PHI LADELPH USA C 2011 2908
95 * Hall,Jessica C PETERVE METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2908
96 * Miller,Ashley S FAW WEST- ROCK USA C 2011 2909
97 * Mgl, Rebecca A BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA C 20102922
98 * Wlie,Shola M NORCOLO  / HUNTSVL COLORADO USA C 20102922
99 * Xiang, Anli BSF NEVENGLAND  USA C 20102923
100 * dickman, S FAW WEST- ROCK USA C 20102924
101 * Ying, Stephanie FENCERS  / NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA C 20102924
102 * Coury,Tara J HOF NORTH OHI O USA C 20102927
103 * Steiber,Daria E SLVRBLD NEVADA USA C 20102928
104 * G lbert,E AFA SO TEXAS USA C 20102928
105 * Keft,A FAN NEVADA USA C 20102929
106 * Genmllion, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA C 2009 2948
107 * Mcek, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3900
108 * Adans, Li ndsay A WFFL GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3900
109 * Young,Lily R NYAC METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3900
110 * Wallace, Shawmn A NATI ONAL USA D 2011 3901
111 * Hallsten,C HRI S- CSI K M. VALLEY USA D 2011 3901
112 * Jalili, Parand Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3902
113 * \Wahler,Katie R CFA NORTH CA USA D 2011 3902
114 * @utoff,Lillian S Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3902
115 * Park, YouJeong H3 LONG | SLND USA D 2011 3902
116 * Han, Amanda Y FAN NEVADA USA D 2011 3903
117 * Thayaparan, L S.MF.C WESTERN NY USA D 2011 3903
118 * Bai,Jackie LONG | SLND USA D 2011 3904
119 * Meng, Eana PENTA NEVENGLAND  USA D 2011 3904
120 * Ranabol do, A FENCERS METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3905
121 *  Friedmann, Lucy G Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA D 2011 3906
122 * Dilibero, Andrea FAN NEVADA USA D 2011 3906
123 * Gooch, Anna V FORTUNE  / MAYFI ELD SO CALIF. USA D 2011 3906
124 *  Yung, Wi BERHSCL NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3907
125 *  Hof fmann, J CENTRAL FL USA D 2011 3907
126 * Tafti,Ariana FENCERS METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3907
127 * Barnes, K DFA NORTH TEX USA D 2011 3908
128 * Lien,Enmly G CH F. A VI RG NI A USA D 2011 3908
129 * Price,Emly J BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA D 2010 3921
130 * Paquet, A CANADA CAN D 2010 3921
131 * Taki noto, Sarah W MEDEOFC  / AFA NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3922
132 * Yang, Adri enne AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3925
133 * Liu,Ting MR. MAFC S. JERSEY USA D 2010 3925
134 * Lee-Elabd, F OLYMPI ANFC/ ALLI ANCEFA SO TEXAS USA D 2010 3925
135 * d ark, Rachel LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA D 2010 3926
136 * Huddl eston, H FENCERS METRO NYC  USA D 2009 3948
137 * McCarthy, M | FACA CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4900
138 * Anderson, Maia L | FACA CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4901
139 * Paturu, Mounica WAPHSS / SEBASTI ANI NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4901
140 * Verbisky,J Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4901
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 1 Round Seet
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
141 * Roos, Charlotte J Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA E 2011 4901
142 * Grani zo- Mackenzi e GREEN Mr USA E 2011 4902
143 * Chel nitsky, S BFC / MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA E 2011 4902
144 * NMNbreira-Brown, C PETERVE METRO NYC  USA E 2011 4902
145 * Bertoni,M GREENBFC N. CAROLI NA  USA E 2011 4903
146 * Chernis,Julia M ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2011 4903
147 * Smith,Katrina A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4903
148 * MEl wee, MV NAT!I ONAL USA E 2011 4904
149 * Brando, D M SSI ONFC / WARDMELVI L LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4904
150 * Sapiro,Emly A COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO  USA E 2011 4905
151 * Rixon,Jordan A WEF. A WESTERN WA USA E 2011 4905
152 * Jones, Morgan B MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA E 2011 4905
153 * Tonkins,Kl ara E GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4906
154 * Lutter, Bethany A E.D. L. | NDI ANA USA E 2011 4906
155 * Rand, Vivian K SDFC SAN DI EGO  USA E 2011 4907
156 * Barnes,J FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4909
157 * Vie,Jerica N PFFC ARI ZONA USA E 20104923
158 * Yang, Caroline S BFCC MARYLAND USA E 2010 4925
159 * Malleck,Julia S EUF METRO NYC  USA E 20104927
160 * Diehl,Natalie A LAl FC SO CALIF. USA E 2010 4929
161 * Proctor, Susan C TAMPAFA [ SF CENTRAL FL USA E 2009 4948
162 * Gudmundsson, K GBFC NORTH TEX USA U 9914
163 * Sorkey, Laura J CADMFC | FASF AK-LA-M SS USA U 9916
164 * Kl ufas, A Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA U 9919
165 * Dunan,C ara ARl ZONA USA U 9920
166 * Alpy, A H3 [ WAHS - LI LONG | SLND USA U 9928
167 * Cao,Lillian B CANADA CAN U 9931
168 * Zhang, Rosa J M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA U 9934
169 * Erhart,M FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA U 9942
170 * Fower,Kaitlyn A A F.C ARI ZONA USA U 9944
171 * A nman,Kirsten A DCFC CAPI TOL USA U 9952
172 * Astrow,Lilly SO CALIF. USA U 9953
173 * Phillips,Kate G METRO NYC  USA U 9953
174 * Cao,Vivien F CANADA CAN U 9954
175 * Anderson, Laura K DUNWOODY GECRG A USA U 9956
176 * Strauss, G GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA U 9962
177 * Springer,Julia T BHFC ORANGE CST USA U 9963
178 * d owacky, C H3 LONG | SLND USA U 9965
179 * Fletcher,Devin M DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA U 9966
180 * Mdte, Catherine E | FACA CENTRAL CA USA U 9973
181 * Trunble,l BSF NEVENGLAND  USA U 9983
182 * Moore, Sara E PRW LLM VI RG NI A USA U 9990
183 * MBryan, Sarah J A F.C ARl ZONA USA U 9990
184 * Fahrner-Scott, K GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA U 9991
185 * Soin,Aditi A CENTRAL CA USA U 9991
186 * |Isby, Laura D WEST- ROCK  USA U 9993
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 1 Pool Li st/
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry
Pool 1(Random) Al perstein, D Schleis, Pool 2(Random) Frye, Mary
Li u, Charl ene K MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Van Brunmen, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Jalili, Parand Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Hal | sten, C HRI S- CSI K MT. VALLEY USA
Hol nes, K CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA Wahl er, Katie R CFA NORTH CA  USA
Gudnundsson, K GBFC NORTH TEX USA Mal | eck,Julia S EUF METRO NYC USA
Fer guson, Si gne R NYAC METRO NYC USA M El wee, LC NATI ONAL USA
Genmllion, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Aronova, Julia NORTHSFC / NYAC LONG | SLND USA
Sor key, Laura J CADMFC | FASF AK- LA-M SS USA Kl uf as, A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Pool 3(Random) Cochr ane, Bob Pool 4( Random) Wangner, Ron
Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Par k, YouJeong H3 LONG | SLND USA
Wiss, divia TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA Sever son, A NYAC METRO NYC USA
Wal | ace, Shawmn A NATI ONAL USA Yang, Tayl or K LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA
Ant ekei er, M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Proctor, Susan C TAMPAFA /SF CENTRAL FL USA
Gutoff,Lillian S R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Ni konchuk, Ni kol WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Abend, Audr ey NYAC METRO NYC USA Keft, A FAN NEVADA USA
Durman, Cl ara ARl ZONA USA Cao,Lillian B CANADA CAN
Pool 5(Random) Hanan, Ganal el di n Pool 6( Random) Mahnoud, Garnal
Ni xon, Kasia D LAl FC SO, CALIF. USA Bar na, | sabel | a NWFC OREGON USA
M cek, A ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Omar, Soner FENCERS METRO NYC USA
G lbert, E AFA SO TEXAS USA Yang, Caroline S BFCC MARYLAND  USA
Washi ngton, I sis PETERVWE METRO NYC USA Stei ber,Daria E SLVRBLD NEVADA USA
Mbi sei wi t sch, N CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA Adans, Li ndsay A WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Bar nes, J FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA Wl | ace, Kaitlyn MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Al py, A H3 /WAHS - LI LONG | SLND USA Zhang, Rosa J M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA
Pool 7(Random) Loom s, Adel i a Pool 8( Random) M cahni k, Davi d
Yi ng, St ephani e FENCERS / NORTHSFC  LONG | SLND USA Van Loon,Nina M NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
O Nei | | -Lyubl i nsk FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Shahi di, Lidea K Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND USA
Vie,Jerica N PFFC ARI ZONA USA Han, Amanda Y FAN NEVADA USA
Sless, Avital Y OLYMPI ANFC SO TEXAS USA Rand, Vi vi an K SDFC SAN DI EGO USA
Schwart zman, S GBFC NORTH TEX USA Beaul ac, Srey P NYAC LONG | SLND USA
Young, Lily R NYAC METRO NYC USA Coury, Tara J HOF NORTH OHI O USA
Erhart, M FLAMBSKTR CENTRAL FL USA Fowl er, Kaitlyn A A F.C ARI ZONA USA
Pool 9(Random) Crockett, Dani el / Ri chards, Edwi n Pool 10(Random) G |l man, Bruce/ Loom s, Tim
Amel i, Ni k Nik FAN NEVADA USA Semmel , Rose F FAP PHI LADELPH USA
G ickman, S FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Tonki ns, Klara E  GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA
Lutter, Bethany A E.D.L. | NDI ANA USA Ford, | sabel S SCF OREGON USA
Thayapar an, L S.MF.C WESTERN NY USA Bai , Jacki e LONG | SLND USA
Jarin-Li pschitz, L FAP PHI LADELPH USA Xi ang, Anl i BSF NEVENGLAND USA
Crocker, Kel sey E SDFA COLORADO  USA Wi t aker, Katie J DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Al man, Kirsten A DCFC CAPI TOL USA Astrow, Lilly SO CALIF. USA
Pool 11(Random) Adans, Janes H. Pool 12( Random) Lanmbdi n- Abr aham A
Wlie, Shola M NORCOLO  / HUNTSVL COLORADO  USA Ri xon, Jordan A WF. A WESTERN WA USA
Chow, Jasmi ne P LAl FC ORANGE CST USA Hal |, Cara LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Jones, Morgan B MARYLANDFC MARYLAND  USA M gl , Rebecca A BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA
Bur ke, Rachel E NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA Tong, Ay MEDEO 1| | NEW JERSEY USA
Dumas, Courtney A HOF NORTH OHI O USA Sirico, Amanda E DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Meng, Eana PENTA NEVENGLAND USA Ranabol do, A FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Phillips,Kate G METRO NYC USA Cao, Vivien F CANADA CAN
Pool 13(Random Loom s, Janet Pool 14(Random Li tt mann, Jane
Tol | ey, Anna R OLYMPI ANFC SO TEXAS USA Ni kl'i nska, Eva B E.D.L. | NDI ANA USA
Spet a, Mason M WCFA ILLINO S USA Dili bero, Andrea FAN NEVADA USA
Fri edmann, Lucy G R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Radanovi ch, J LAl FC / FRESNO M. VALLEY USA
Hart, Hal ey NJFA NEW JERSEY USA Br ando, D M SSI ONFC / WARDMELVI L LONG | SLND USA
Sapiro,Enmily A COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO USA Hal |, Jessica C PETERVE METRO NYC USA
Mil I er, Ashley S FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Eft hi mon, C TI GERZ NEW JERSEY USA
Ander son, Laura K DUNWOODY CEORG A USA Strauss, G GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 1 Pool Li st/
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random adiver, Kevin Pool 16(Random Samr, /Zlinskiy, Edourd
Edwar ds, Al ei na G LAIFC SO CALIF. USA Yun, Audr ey BHFC ORANGE CST USA
Roos, Charlotte J R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Gooch, Anna V FORTUNE /MAYFIELD SO CALIF. USA
Limdivia FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA McEl wee, MW NATI ONAL USA
Allen, C PHI LADELPH USA Tillman, Sarah R GOLDGATE /HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Engli sh, K COLUMVBF METRO NYC USA St avi sky, Kat ya BSF NEVENGLAND USA
Hof f mann, J CENTRAL FL USA Sanor odov, O AFA SO TEXAS USA
Springer,Julia T BHFC ORANGE CST USA d owacky, C H3 LONG | SLND USA
Pool 17(Random) Massi al a- Vaka, C/ Di M ni co, Jason Pool 18( Random) Br at sko, D
Weller,Qivia S EMIREFC /HNTGTNH LONG | SLND USA | br ahi m Saf aa PETERVE METRO NYC USA
Peterson, Emma D LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Bar nes, K DFA NORTH TEX USA
Yung, Wi BERHSCL NEW JERSEY USA Chernis,Julia M ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Robi nson, A BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA Troyanski , K TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA
Hol st, Sarah R SOFC LLC OREGON USA Pet er son, May W LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA
Smith, Katrina A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Hami ||, Kelley B PENTA NEVENGLAND USA
Fl et cher, Devin M DOMEASTSC NORTHEAST USA Mot e, Cat herine E | FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 19(Random Lyons, Ken/ Of ferl e, Jude Pool 20(Random) McGever an, Sean B
Rut an, Rebecca R HOF NORTH OHI O USA Dunl ap-Sm th, A NORTHEAST USA
Tafti, Ariana FENCERS METRO NYC USA Bertoni, M GREENBFC N. CAROLI NA USA
W nes, Victoria R FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Horowi tz, J LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Gal I ardo, C BHFC SO, CALIF. USA Fi nkel , Grace G FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Caplin, Sophie O CH F. A VIRGNIA USA Trunmbl e, M BSF NEVENGLAND USA
Ver bi sky, J Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Lien,Emly G CH F. A VIRGNIA USA
McBryan, Sarah J A F.C ARl ZONA USA Fahrner-Scott, K GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA
Pool 21(Random) Dj uri sic, Zoran/ Streb, Joe Pool 22( Random) Eschenback Rachel / Hi shem
Mor ei ra-Brown, C  PETERVE METRO NYC USA Cl ark, Rachael A PENTA NEVENGLAND USA
Angen, Katie R LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Gegan, Natalie X LAIFC SO CALIF. USA
Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE CAPI TOL USA Chel ni t sky, S BFC / MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Novi ch, Corey E Rl FA&C /UNATTACHED NEWENGLAND USA Paquet , A CANADA CAN
Price,Emly J BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA Jones, Sara | MEDEOFC /RIDGE H. S. NEW JERSEY USA
Adragna, divia NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA Pat el , Sonali M AFA SO TEXAS USA
Moor e, Sara E PRW LLM VI RG NI A USA Soin,Aditi A CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 23(Random Ferrare, /GOstatnigrosh, G Pool 24(Random Ki ri aki di , Sem on/ Escher bach, Ri
Mller, K FENCERS METRO NYC USA Rose, Rebecca L WCFA ILLINOS USA
Tannous, D Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Anderson, Maia L | FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Parma, Natalie M OLYMPI ANFC SO TEXAS USA Yang, Adri enne AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Di nhut,Claire P/ MARLBOROUG SO CALIF. USA Wal | er, Sarah | GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Taki not o, Sarah W MEDEOFC [ AFA NEW JERSEY USA Kehl , Madel i ne F SALLESWORD SO CALIF. USA
Gr ani zo- Mackenzi e GREEN Mr USA Young, Ki nberly A F.C. AZ ARl ZONA USA
| sby, Laura D WEST- ROCK  USA Trunbl e, | BSF NEVENGLAND USA
Pool 25( Random) Grunan, Al | ex Pool 26( Random) Yasser,
Foster, Helen M FAP / MEDEOFC PHI LADELPH USA Lee- El abd, F OLYMPI ANFC/ ALLI ANCEFA SO TEXAS USA
Esnault, C FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Bi chette, Renee C FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA
Li u, Ting MR. MAFC S. JERSEY USA Kandel , M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Lee, Cat herine E LOUI SFC KENTUCKY  USA Barrett,J FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Si evers, Kendra A DCFC VIRG NI A USA Cher nyshova, A B.C. A F. NEW JERSEY USA
Pat ur u, Mouni ca WAPHSS / SEBASTI ANl NEW JERSEY USA McCart hy, M | FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 27(Random) Gel naw, WIliam
Cl ark, Rachel A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Bhi nder, M NYAC HUDS- BERKS USA
Meyers, E WEST- ROCK  USA
Partridge, B Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
G asser, Renee M H3 / HALFHOL LONG | SLND USA
Huddl est on, H FENCERS METRO NYC USA
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 1

Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:28: 29 Time Qut: 10:24: 47
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Liu, Charlene K 2 21 23 -2 4
2 Jalili, Parand 3 20 26 -6 |3
3 Hol nes, K 6 30 8 22 1
4 GQudnundsson, K 2 21 27 -6 |6
5 Ferguson, Signe R 5 28 |15 13 2
6 Gemllion, A 2 20 24 -4 5
7 Sorkey, Laura J 1 12 29 -17 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 47



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 2

Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 40: 18 Time Qut: 10: 24: 47
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Van Brunmen, A 6 27 9 18 1
2 Hall sten, C 5 26 17 9 2
3 Wahler,Katie R 2 20 25 -5 4
4 Malleck,Julia S 2 19 25 -6 5
5 McEl wee, LC 1 15 |21 -6 6
6 Aronova, Juli a 4 26 22 4 3
7 Kl uf as, A 1 15 29 -14 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 47



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 3

Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 35: 02 Time Qut: 10: 24: 47
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Dehl,Natalie A 2 17 |26 -9 6
2 Weiss,divia 2 20 28 -8 5
3 Wal | ace, Shawn A 1 18 28 |-10 7
4 Ant ekeier, M 4 26 |19 7 2
5 Gutoff,Lillian S 3 23 25 -2 4
6 Abend, Audr ey 6 30 7 23 11
7 Duman, Cl ar a 3 24 25 -1 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5- 4 1- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 1- 4 5 -1 6—5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 47



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 4

Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:41: 14 Time Qut: 10:24: 47
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Park, YouJeong 2 17 23 -6 5
2 Severson, A 5 29 |12 17 1
3 Yang, Tayl or K 4 27 22 5 4
4 Proctor, Susan C 1 17 27 -10 6
5 Ni konchuk, Ni kol 5 26 221 5 2
6 Keft, A 4 25 |15 10 3
7 Cao,Lillian B 0O 9 30 |-21 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 47



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 5

Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:22:03 Time Qut: 10:24:48
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 N xon, Kasia D 2 20 23 -3 b
2 Mcek, A 4 25 19 6 3
3 Glbert,E 4 26 |23 3 4
4 Washi ngton,|Isis 5 28 |16 12 1
5 Moi seiwitsch, N 1 13 27 14 (7
6 Barnes,J 4 27 18 9 2
7 Al py, A 1 14 27 |-13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 47



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 6

Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:51:02 Time Qut: 10:24:48
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Barna,lsabella 3 25 25 0O 4
2 QOmar, Soner 6 30 19 11 1
3 Yang, Caroline S 2 13 21 -8 |6
4 Steiber,Daria E 4 25 |17 8 2
5 Adans, Li ndsay A 2 19 225 -6 5
6 Wal |l ace, Kaitlyn 3 24 222 2 3
7 Zhang, Rosa J 1 |18 |25 -7 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 48



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 7

Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:48: 38 Time Qut: 10:24:48
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Ying, Stephanie 2 25 27 -2 |6
2 O Neill-Lyublinsk 4 28 |19 9 2
3 Vie,Jerica N 3 24 224 0O 4
4 Sless,Avital Y 5 28 221 7 1
5 Schwartzman, S 4 26 21 5 3
6 Young,Lily R 3 24 224 0O 4
7 Erhart, M 0O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 48



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 8

Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:47:46 Time Qut: 10:24:48
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Van Loon,Nina M 6 30 |15 15 |1
2 Shahidi, Lidea K 3 23 19 4 5
3 Han, Amanda Y 4 25 19 6 2
4 Rand, Vivian K 3 27 23 4 4
5 Beaul ac, Srey P 4 25 221 4 3
6 Coury, Tara J 1 11 29 -18 6
7 Fower,Kaitlyn A 0O 15 30 15 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 48



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 9

Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:36:03 Time Qut: 10:24:48
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Areli, Nk Nk 6 24 |6 18 1
2 Gickman, S 3 22 23 -1 4
3 Lutter, Bethany A 2 |18 24 -6 |6
4 Thayapar an, L 2 22 21 1 5
5 Jarin-Lipschitz, L 5 27 19 8 2
6 Crocker, Kel sey E 3 23 222 1 3
7 Alman, Kirsten A 0 9 30 -21 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16-5
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5-7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 48



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 10

Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 46: 53 Ti me Cut: 10: 24: 49
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Semel , Rose F 4 28 19 9 2
2 Tonkins, Klara E 2 22 28 -6 5
3 Ford, | sabel S 6 30 [13 17 1
4 Bai, Jacki e 3 20 24 -4 4
5 Xi ang, Anl i 1 18 29 11 (7
6 Wi taker,Katie J 4 21 20 1 3
7 Astrow,Lilly 1 20 26 -6 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 48



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 11

Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:51:59 Time Qut: 10:24:49
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Wlie, Shola M 3 26 221 5 3
2 Chow, Jasm ne P 2 23 25 - 6
3 Jones, Morgan B 3 24 |24 0O 4
4 Bur ke, Rachel E 4 23 22 1 2
5 Dunmas, Courtney A 6 28 |10 18 1
6 Meng, Eana 0O |11 30 |-19 7
7 Phillips,Kate G 3 20 23 -3 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 49



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 12

Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:33: 37 Time Qut: 10:24:49
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Rixon,Jordan A 1 12 28 |-16 [7
2 Hall, Cara 2 21 26 -5 b
3 Mgl, Rebecca A 4 23 19 4 3
4 Tong, Any 4 28 15 13 2
5 Sirico, Amanda E 6 30 14 16 11
6 Ranabol do, A 3 22 223 -1 4
7 Cao, Vivien F 1 18 29 |-11 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-3 3-4/3-617-=-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 49



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 13

Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:38:43 Time Qut: 10:24:49
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Tolley, Anna R 5 27 20 7 2
2 Speta, Mason M 5 29 |12 17 1
3 Friedmann, Lucy G 0 21 30 -9 |7
4 Hart, Hal ey 3 21 26 -5 4
5 Sapiro,Emly A 5 28 23 5 3
6 Mul |l er, Ashley S 2 20 128 -8 b
7 Anderson, Laura K 1 22 29 -7 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 49



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 14

Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 49: 26 Time Qut: 10: 24: 49
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Ni klinska, Eva B 2 22 24 -2 4
2 Dilibero, Andrea 2 22 26 -4 5
3 Radanovi ch, J 5 |26 |16 10 2
4 Brando, D 1 12 28 |-16 7
5 Hall, Jessica C 4 27 20 7 3
6 Efthimon, C 5 29 17 12 1
7 Strauss, G 2 21 28 -7 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 49



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 15

Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:39: 27 Time Qut: 10:24:49
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Edwards, Aleina G 4 26 221 5 4
2 Roos, Charlotte J 1 12 27 -15 |6
3 Limdivia 5 |23 22 1 2
4 Allen, C 4 26 |20 6 (3
5 English, K 5 28 13 15 11
6 Hof f mann, J 0O 19 30 11 7
7 Springer,Julia T 2 22 23 -1 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 49



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 16

Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:44: 20 Time Qut: 10:24:50
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Yun, Audr ey 5 29 19 10 1
2 Gooch, Anna V 2 19 222 - 6
3 McEl wee, MV 3 24 |16 8 4
4 Till man, Sarah R 4 22 17 5 3
5 Stavi sky, Katya 3 20 25 -5 b
6 Sanor odov, O 4 23 |18 5 2
7 d owacky, C 0O 10 30 20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 49



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 17

Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 45: 18 Time Qut: 10: 24: 51
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Weller,divia S 4 28 |24 3
2 Peterson, Emma D 4 25 22 4
3 Yung, Wi 1 |19 |25 - 6
4 Robi nson, A 4 25 17 8 2
5 Hol st, Sarah R 5 |28 (18 10 1
6 Smth,Katrina A 2 16 22 -6 5
7 Fl etcher, Devin M 1 12 25 |-13 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 50



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 18

Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:50: 21 Time Qut: 10:24:51
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 I brahi m Saf aa 6 30 |19 11 1
2 Barnes, K 2 20 |25 -5 5
3 Chernis,Julia M 3 21 23 -2 4
4 Troyanski, K 4 19 |13 6 3
5 Peterson, May W 5 26 |17 9 2
6 Ham || ,Kell ey B 1 22 28 -6 6
7 Mote, Catherine E O 14 27 -13 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 24: 51



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 19

Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:36:55 Time Qut: 10:24:51
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Rutan, Rebecca R 4 26 (24 3
2 Tafti, Ariana 4 26 23 3 2
3 Whnes, Victoria R 6 29 12 17 1
4 Gall ardo, C 3 25 119 6 4
5 Caplin, Sophie O 2 19 226 -7 |6
6 Ver bi sky, J 2 20 26 -6 5
7 McBryan, Sarah J 0O 15 30 15 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 24: 51



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 20

Pool : 20 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:37:47 Time Qut: 10:24:51
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Dunlap-Smth, A 4 26 |14 12 2
2 Bertoni, M 2 14 28 |14 6
3 Horowitz,J 3 22 22 0O 4
4 Finkel ,Gace G 2 20 26 -6 5
5 Trunbl e, M 6 28 11 17 1
6 Lien,Emly G 4 24 |15 9 3
7 Fahrner-Scott, K 0O 12 30 18 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 24: 51



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 21

Pool : 21 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:46: 07 Time Qut: 10:24:51
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Moreira-Brown, C 2 22 26 -4 b
2 Angen, Katie R 5 27 17 10 2
3 Barnes,Ella T 4 22 |24 -2 3
4 Novi ch, Corey E 3 21 25 -4 4
5 Price,Emly J 2 |18 24 -6 |6
6 Adragna,divia 5 29 |10 19 |1
7 Moore, Sara E 0O 16 29 |13 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 24: 51



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 22

Pool : 22 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:29:31 Time Qut: 10:24:51
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 d ark, Rachael A 6 30 14 16 |1
2 CGegan, Natalie X 4 27 |16 11 2
3 Chel nitsky, S 2 22 25 -3 b
4 Paquet, A 3 |18 |18 0O 4
5 Jones, Sara | 4 23 23 0 3
6 Patel, Sonali M 2 17 22 -5 |6
7 Soin,Aditi A O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 24: 51



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 23

Pool : 23 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 32: 49 Time Qut: 10: 24: 52
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Mller,K 6 30 8 22 1
2 Tannous, D 4 |23 |18 5 3
3 Parnmp, Natalie M 3 19 24 -5 4
4 Dinhut,Claire P 4 26 |15 11 2
5 Taki not o, Sarah W 2 21 27 -6 5
6 G ani zo- Mackenzi e 2 18 25 -7 6
7 |Isby, Laura D 0O 10 30 20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10: 24: 51



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 24

Pool : 24 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:27: 37 Time Qut: 10:24:52
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Rose, Rebecca L 3 26 (27 -1 4
2 Anderson, Maia L 1 17 27 -10 |6
3 Yang, Adri enne 2 19 22 -3 b
4 Wal | er, Sarah | 5 29 18 11 2
5 Kehl , Madel i ne F 5 26 |15 11 3
6 Young, Ki nberly A 5 26 (12 14 |1
7 Trunbl e, | 0O 8 30 22 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 52



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 25

Pool : 25 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:10:55 Time Qut: 10:24:52
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 V TS TR T PL
1 Foster,Helen M 3 |18 14 4 2
2 Esnault, C 3 |14 14 0O 3
3 Liu, Ting 1 |11 |20 -9 |6
4 Lee, Catherine E 4 23 9 14 1
5 Sievers,Kendra A 2 11 15 -4 4
6 Pat uru, Mouni ca 2 |15 20 -5 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers / Fencers V\r ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-3 2- 4 '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 52



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 26

Pool : 26 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:13:29 Time Qut: 10:24:52
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lee-Elabd, F 1 |16 24 -8 |6
2 Bichette, Renee C 4 23 |15 8 11
3 Kandel , M 2 19 21 -2 5
4 Barrett,J 2 19 |19 0O 4
5 Chernyshova, A 2 20 20 0O 3
6 McCarthy, M 4 21 |19 2 2
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 52



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee

Round 1 Page 27

Pool : 27 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 20: 23 Time Qut: 10: 24: 52
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 d ark, Rachel A 1 18 23 -5 6
2 Bhi nder, M 4 23 |16 7 2
3 Meyers, E 4 24 |14 10 1
4 Partridge, B 2 19 23 -4 4
5 d asser, Renee M 2 20 22 -2 3
6 Huddl eston, H 2 17 23 -6 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1- 3 5-1 2 -3 3-4/3-617-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 24: 52



Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 1 Round Resi

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1 Abend, Audr ey 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
2T Mller,K 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
2 T Holmes, K 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
4 Dunas, Court ney A 6 6 1. 000 28 10 18 10001828 N N Y
5 Van Brunmen, A 6 6 1. 000 27 9 18 10001827 N N Y
6 Amel i, Ni k Ni k 6 6 1. 000 24 6 18 10001824 N N Y
7 Ford, | sabel S 6 6 1. 000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
8 Wnes, Victoria R 6 6 1. 000 29 12 17 10001729 N N Y
9 Trunmbl e, M 6 6 1. 000 28 11 17 10001728 N N Y
10 T d ark, Rachael A 6 6 1. 000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
10 T Sirico, Amanda E 6 6 1. 000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
12 Van Loon, Nina M 6 6 1. 000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
13 T |brahi m Saf aa 6 6 1. 000 30 19 11 10001130 N N Y
13 T Omar, Soner 6 6 1. 000 30 19 11 10001130 N N Y
15 Adragna, divia 5 6 0.833 29 10 19 8335262 N N Y
16 T Speta, Mason M 5 6 0. 833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
16 T Severson, A 5 6 0. 833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
18 Engli sh, K 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
19 Young, Ki nberly A 5 6 0. 833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
20 Fer guson, Si gne R 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
21 Eft hi m on, C 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
22 Washi ngton, Isis 5 6 0. 833 28 16 12 8334561 N N Y
23 Wal | er, Sarah | 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
24 Kehl , Madel i ne F 5 6 0. 833 26 15 11 8334459 N N Y
25 Yun, Audr ey 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
26 Hol st, Sarah R 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
27 Angen, Katie R 5 6 0. 833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
28 Radanovi ch, J 5 6 0. 833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
29 T Peterson, May W 5 6 0. 833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
29 T Hallsten, C 5 6 0. 833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
31 Jarin-Lipschitz, L 5 6 0.833 27 19 8 8334160 N N Y
32 Sless, Avital Y 5 6 0. 833 28 21 7 8334061 N N Y
33 Tol | ey, Anna R 5 6 0.833 27 20 7 8334060 N N Y
34 Sapiro,Enmily A 5 6 0. 833 28 23 5 8333861 N N Y
35 Ni konchuk, Ni kol 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859 N N Y
36 Limdivia 5 6 0. 833 23 22 1 8333456 N N Y
37 Lee, Cat herine E 4 5 0. 800 23 9 14 8001423 N N Y
38 Meyers, E 4 5 0. 800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
39 Bi chette, Renee C 4 5 0. 800 23 15 8 8000823 N N Y
40 Bhi nder, M 4 5 0. 800 23 16 7 8000723 N N Y
41 McCart hy, M 4 5 0. 800 21 19 2 8000221 N N Y
42 Tong, Ay 4 6 0. 667 28 15 13 6667994 N N Y
43 Dunl ap-Smith, A 4 6 0. 667 26 14 12 6667892 N N Y
44 Gegan, Natalie X 4 6 0. 667 27 16 11 6667793 N N Y
45 Di nhut,C aire P 4 6 0. 667 26 15 11 6667792 N N Y
46 Keft, A 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
47 T Semmel , Rose F 4 6 0. 667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
47 T O Neill-Lyublinsk 4 6 0. 667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
49 Bar nes, J 4 6 0. 667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
50 Lien,Emly G 4 6 0. 667 24 15 9 6667590 N N Y
51 T Robinson, A 4 6 0. 667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
51 T Steiber,Daria E 4 6 0. 667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
53 Hal |, Jessica C 4 6 0. 667 27 20 7 6667393 N N Y
54 Ant ekei er, M 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
55 Allen, C 4 6 0. 667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
56 T Han, Amanda Y 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
56 T Mcek, A 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
58 Troyanski , K 4 6 0. 667 19 13 6 6667285 N N Y
59 Yang, Tayl or K 4 6 0. 667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
60 T Edwards, Aleina G 4 6 0. 667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
60 T Schwartzman, S 4 6 0. 667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
62 T Tannous, D 4 6 0. 667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
62 T Sanorodov, O 4 6 0. 667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
64 Till man, Sarah R 4 6 0. 667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
65 Weller,Qivia S 4 6 0. 667 28 24 4 6667094 N N Y
66 Aronova, Julia 4 6 0. 667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
67 Beaul ac, Srey P 4 6 0. 667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
68 M gl , Rebecca A 4 6 0. 667 23 19 4 6667089 N N Y
69 T Tafti,Ariana 4 6 0. 667 26 23 3 6666992 N N Y
69 T Glbert,E 4 6 0. 667 26 23 3 6666992 N N Y
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 1 Round Resi

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
71 Pet er son, Enma D 4 6 0. 667 25 22 3 6666991 N N Y
72 Rut an, Rebecca R 4 6 0. 667 26 24 2 6666892 N N Y
73 Bur ke, Rachel E 4 6 0. 667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
74 Whi t aker, Katie J 4 6 0. 667 21 20 1 6666787 N N Y
75 Jones, Sara | 4 6 0. 667 23 23 0 6666689 N N Y
76 Barnes,Ella T 4 6 0. 667 22 24 -2 6666488 N N Y
77 Foster,Helen M 3 5 0. 600 18 14 4 6000418 N N Y
78 Esnault, C 3 5 0. 600 14 14 0 6000014 N N Y
79 McEl wee, MV 3 6 0. 500 24 16 8 5000824 N N Y
80 Gl | ardo, C 3 6 0. 500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
81 Wl ie, Shola M 3 6 0. 500 26 21 5 5000526 N N Y
82 Rand, Vi vi an K 3 6 0. 500 27 23 4 5000427 N N Y
83 Shahi di , Li dea K 3 6 0. 500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
84 Wal | ace, Kai tlyn 3 6 0. 500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
85 Crocker, Kel sey E 3 6 0. 500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
86 Bar na, | sabel | a 3 6 0. 500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
87 T Jones, Morgan B 3 6 0. 500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
87 T Vie,Jerica N 3 6 0. 500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
87 T Young,Lily R 3 6 0. 500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
90 Horowitz,J 3 6 0. 500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
91 Paguet , A 3 6 0. 500 18 18 0 5000018 N N Y
92 Rose, Rebecca L 3 6 0. 500 26 27 -1 4999926 N N Y
93 Dunman, Cl ara 3 6 0. 500 24 25 -1 4999924 N N Y
94 T Ranabol do, A 3 6 0. 500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
94 T dickman, S 3 6 0. 500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
96 Gutoff,Lillian S 3 6 0. 500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
97 Chernis,Julia M 3 6 0. 500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
98 Phillips,Kate G 3 6 0. 500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
99 Novi ch, Corey E 3 6 0. 500 21 25 -4 4999621 N N Y
100 Bai,Jackie 3 6 0. 500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
101 Hart, Hal ey 3 6 0. 500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
102 Stavisky, Katya 3 6 0. 500 20 25 -5 4999520 N N Y
103 Parnmm, Natalie M 3 6 0. 500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
104 Jalili, Parand 3 6 0. 500 20 26 -6 4999420 N N Y
105 Chernyshova, A 2 5 0. 400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
106 Barrett,J 2 5 0. 400 19 19 0 4000019 N N Y
107 d asser,Renee M 2 5 0. 400 20 22 -2 3999820 N N Y
108 Kandel , M 2 5 0. 400 19 21 -2 3999819 N N Y
109 Partridge,B 2 5 0. 400 19 23 -4 3999619 N N Y
110 Sievers,Kendra A 2 5 0. 400 11 15 -4 3999611 N N Y
111  Paturu, Mouni ca 2 5 0. 400 15 20 -5 3999515 N N Y
112 Huddl eston, H 2 5 0. 400 17 23 -6 3999417 N N Y
113 Thayaparan, L 2 6 0. 333 22 21 1 3333455 N N Y
114 Springer,Julia T 2 6 0. 333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
115 Ying, Stephanie 2 6 0. 333 25 27 -2 3333158 N N Y
116 Chow, Jasnine P 2 6 0. 333 23 25 -2 3333156 N N Y
117 N klinska, Eva B 2 6 0. 333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
118 Liu, Charlene K 2 6 0. 333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
119 Chel nitsky, S 2 6 0. 333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
120 Nixon,Kasia D 2 6 0. 333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
121 T Yang, Adri enne 2 6 0. 333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
121 T Gooch, Anna V 2 6 0. 333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
123 T Moreira-Brown, C 2 6 0. 333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
123 TDilibero, Andrea 2 6 0. 333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
125 Genmllion, A 2 6 0. 333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
126 Hall, Cara 2 6 0. 333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
127 T Barnes, K 2 6 0. 333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
127 TWahler,Katie R 2 6 0. 333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
129 Patel,Sonali M 2 6 0. 333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
130 Tonkins,Klara E 2 6 0. 333 22 28 -6 3332755 N N Y
131 T Taki not o, Sarah W 2 6 0. 333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
131 T Gudnundsson, K 2 6 0. 333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
133 TFinkel,Gace G 2 6 0. 333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
133 T Ver bi sky, J 2 6 0. 333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
135 T Adans, Li ndsay A 2 6 0. 333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
135 T Malleck,Julia S 2 6 0. 333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
137 TPrice,Emly J 2 6 0. 333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
137 T Lutter, Bethany A 2 6 0. 333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
139 Park, YouJeong 2 6 0. 333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
140 Snmith,Katrina A 2 6 0. 333 16 22 -6 3332749 N N Y
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 1 Round Resi

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
141 Strauss, G 2 6 0. 333 21 28 -7 3332654 N N Y
142 Caplin, Sophie O 2 6 0. 333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
143 Grani zo- Mackenzi e 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
144 TMller,Ashley S 2 6 0. 333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N Y
144 TWeiss,divia 2 6 0. 333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N Y
146 Yang, Caroline S 2 6 0. 333 13 21 -8 3332546 N N Y
147 Diehl,Natalie A 2 6 0. 333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
148 Bertoni, M 2 6 0. 333 14 28 -14 3331947 N N Y
149 d ark, Rachel A 1 5 0. 200 18 23 -5 1999518 N N Y
150 Lee-Elabd, F 1 5 0. 200 16 24 -8 1999216 N N N
151 Liu,Ting 1 5 0. 200 11 20 -9 1999111 N N N
152 Hamill,Kelley B 1 6 0. 167 22 28 -6 1666088 N N N
153 Astrow,Lilly 1 6 0. 167 20 26 -6 1666086 N N N
154  Yung, Wi 1 6 0. 167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N N
155 MEl wee, LC 1 6 0. 167 15 21 -6 1666081 N N N
156 Anderson, Laura K 1 6 0. 167 22 29 -7 1665988 N N N
157 Zhang, Rosa J 1 6 0. 167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N N
158 Wall ace, Shawn A 1 6 0. 167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
159 T Anderson, Maia L 1 6 0. 167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
159 T Proctor, Susan C 1 6 0. 167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
161 T Cao, Vivien F 1 6 0. 167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
161 T Xi ang, Anli 1 6 0. 167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
163 Al py, A 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
164 Fletcher,Devin M 1 6 0. 167 12 25 -13 1665378 N N N
165 Klufas, A 1 6 0. 167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
166 Mbiseiwitsch, N 1 6 0. 167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
167 Roos, Charlotte J 1 6 0. 167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N N
168 T Brando, D 1 6 0. 167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
168 T Ri xon, Jordan A 1 6 0. 167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
170 Sorkey, Laura J 1 6 0. 167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
171 Coury, Tara J 1 6 0. 167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
172  Friedmann, Lucy G 0 6 0. 000 21 30 -9 - 879 N N N
173  Hof fmann, J 0 6 0. 000 19 30 -11 -1081 N N N
174 Mbore, Sara E 0 6 0. 000 16 29 -13 -1284 N N N
175 Mote, Catherine E 0 6 0. 000 14 27 -13 -1286 N N N
176 T McBryan, Sarah J 0 6 0. 000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
176 TFow er,Kaitlyn A 0 6 0. 000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N N
178 Fahrner-Scott, K 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
179 T Soin, Aditi A 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
179 T Meng, Eana 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
179 TErhart, M 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
182 TlIsby, Laura D 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
182 T d owacky, C 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
184 TA man,Kirsten A 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
184 T Cao, Lillian B 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
186 Trunble, | 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
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Wonens Epee -

Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni

or Wnens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
1) 3- Abend, Audr ey

256)

129) 2234- Pat el , Sonali M
128) 163-Barnes, K
65)3101-Wel ler,divia S
192)

193)

64) 2900-Ti | | man, Sarah R
33) 2910- Tol | ey, Anna R
224)

161)

96) 1100-Gutof f,Lillian S
97) 470-Chernis,Julia M
160)
225)

32) 2700- Sl ess, Avital Y
17) 2617- Sever son, A
240)

145) 2068- Mul | er, Ashl ey S
112) 1279- Huddl est on, H

81)3207-Wlie, Shola M

B

Abend, Audr ey

Bye

Pat el , Sonali M

C

Abend, Audr ey

15-7

Weller,divia S

Bye

Till man, Sarah R

15-5

Till man, Sarah R

Abend, Audr ey
15-10

Bye

Tol | ey, Anna R

Bye

cutoff,Lillian S

15-12

Tol | ey, Anna R

Bye

Chernis,Julia M

Bye

Sless,Avital Y

15-6

Sless, Avital Y

Sless, Avital Y
15-13

Bye

Severson, A

Bye

Mil | er, Ashl ey S

15-10

Severson, A

15-4

Wl ie, Shola M

15-4

Severson, A
15-7

176) Bye
Wl ie, Shola M
209) 15-14
O Nei |l | -Lyublinsk
48)2176-0 Nei | | - Lyubl i nsk Bye
49) 162-Barnes,J
Bar nes, J
208) Bye
Gal | ardo, C
177) 15-12
Gal I ardo, C
80) 948-Gall ardo, C Bye

113) 2876- Thayapar an, L
144) 3095- Wi ss,divia
241)

16) 2743- Spet a, Mason M

Weiss,divia

15-10

Spet a, Mason M

Spet a, Mason M

Spet a, Mason M
15-9

Bye

15-10
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Wnens Epee - Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni

or Wnens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
9) 2938- Trunbl e, M

248)
137)2332-Price,Emly J
120) 2132- Ni xon, Kasia D

73) 348-Burke, Rachel E
184)

201)

56) 1970- M cek, A

41) 1879- McCart hy, M
216)

169)

88) 3255- Young, Lily R
105) 473- Chernyshova, A
152)

233)

24) 1445- Kehl , Madel i ne F

25) 3265- Yun, Audr ey
232)

153)
104) 1325-Jal i li, Parand

89) 1384- Jones, Morgan B
168)

217)
40) 241-Bhi nder, M
57) 1133- Han, Amanda Y

200)

Trunbl e, M

Bye

Ni xon, Kasia D

C

Ni xon, Kasia D

15-9

Bur ke, Rachel E

Bye

M cek, A

15-13

M cek, A

M cek, A
15-14

Bye

McCart hy, M

Bye

Young, Lily R

15-13

Young, Lily R

Bye

15-9

Cher nyshova, A

15-14
Cher nyshova, A
Bye
Cher nyshova, A
15-14
Kehl , Madel i ne F
Bye
Yun, Audr ey
Bye
Yun, Audr ey
15-8
Jalili, Parand
Bye
Bhi nder , M
9-6
Jones, Morgan B
Bye
Bhi nder , M
15-11
Bhi nder, M
Bye

Han, Amanda Y

185)

72) 2507- Rut an, Rebecca R

121) 3223- Yang, Adri enne

136) 13- Adans, Li ndsay A

249)

8) 3164-Wnes, Victoria R

Bye

Rut an, Rebecca R

Rut an, Rebecca R

Bye

Adans, Li ndsay A

15-12

W nes, Victoria R

13-12

W nes, Victoria R

W nes, Victoria R
15-8

Bye

15-8
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Wonens Epee -

Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni

or Wnens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
5)2971- Van Brunmen, A

252)

133) 2994- Ver bi sky, J

124) 699-Dili bero, Andrea
69) 2848- Tafti, Ari ana
188)

197)

60) 778-Edwards, Aleina G
37) 1624- Lee, Catherine E
220)

165)

92) 2473- Rose, Rebecca L
101) 1154- Har t , Hal ey

156)

229)

28) 2360- Radanovi ch, J
21) 782-Efthimon, C
236)

149) 511-C ark, Rachel A
108) 1412- Kandel , M

85) 592- Crocker, Kel sey E
172)

213)

44) 971-Gegan, Natalie X
53)1116-Hal |, Jessica C

204)

B

Van Brummen, A

Bye

Di li bero, Andrea

C

Van Brummen, A

15-4

Tafti, Ari ana

Bye

Edwar ds, Al ei na G

15-7

Edwar ds, Al ei na G

Van Brummen, A
15-14

Bye

Lee, Cat herine E

Bye

Rose, Rebecca L

15-3

Lee, Catherine E

Bye

Hart, Hal ey

Bye

12-11

Radanovi ch, J

Lee, Catherine E
15-12

15-8
Radanovi ch, J
Bye
Ef t hi m on, C
Bye
Ef t hi mon, C
15-13
Kandel , M
15-12

Crocker, Kel sey E

Bye

Gegan, Natalie X

Gegan, Natalie X

Gegan, Natalie X
15-12

Bye

Hal | , Jessica C

181)

76) 161-Barnes,Ella T
117) 2126- Ni kl i nska, Eva B
140) 2715-Sm th, Katrina A
245)

12) 2976- Van Loon, Nina M

Bye

Barnes,Ella T

15-6

Hal | , Jessica C

Bye

Smth,Katrina A

15-9

Van Loon, Nina M

15-9

Van Loon, Nina M

Van Loon, Nina M
15-12

Bye

15-4
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Wonens Epee -

Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni

or Wnens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
13) 1297- | br ahi m Saf aa

B

244)

141) 2796- Strauss, G

116) 492- Chow, Jasmi ne P

I brahi m Saf aa

Bye

Chow, Jasni ne P

C

| br ahi m Saf aa

15-9

77) 908- Foster, Helen M

Foster,Helen M

15-11

| br ahi m Saf aa
15-13

180) Bye
Robi nson, A
205) 15-13
Robi nson, A
52) 2447- Robi nson, A Bye
45) 709-Di nhut,Claire P
Di nhut,Claire P
212) Bye
Wl | ace, Kai tlyn
173) 15-12
Wal | ace, Kaitlyn
84) 3038- Wl | ace, Kai tlyn Bye
Fer guson, Si gne R
109) 2222-Partridge, B 15-14
Partridge, B
148) 235-Bertoni, M 15-9
Fer guson, Si gne R
237) 15-8
Fer guson, Signe R
20) 855- Ferguson, Signe R Bye
29)1118-Hal I sten, C
Hal | sten, C
228) Bye
Hal | sten, C
157) 15-11
Bai , Jacki e
100) 131-Bai, Jackie Bye
LimdQivia
93) 762-Dunan, C ara 15-14
Duman, Cl ara
164) Bye
LimdQivia
221) 15-5
Limdivia
36) 1695-Lim Aivia Bye
61) 2592- Schwar t zman, S
Schwart zman, S
196) Bye
Schwart zman, S
189) 15-9
M gl , Rebecca A
68) 1976- M gl , Rebecca A Bye
Dumas, Courtney A
125)1073-Grenm | lion, A 15-8
Genmllion, A
132) 1091- Gudnundsson, K 15-10
Dumas, Courtney A
253) 15-11
Dumas, Courtney A
4) 763-Dunas, Courtney A Bye
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 2 DE RoundPx
A B C
3)1983-M I ler,K
Mller, K
254) Bye
Hal |, Cara
131) 2850- Taki not o, Sarah W 15-12
Hal | , Cara
126) 1115-Hal I, Cara 15-10

67) 195-Beaul ac, Srey P
190)
195)

62) 2859- Tannous, D

35) 2128- Ni konchuk, Ni kol
222)
163)

94) 1014-d i ckman, S

99) 2145- Novi ch, Corey E
158)
227)

30) 2265- Pet er son, May W

19) 3254- Young, Ki nberly A
238)
147) 697-Diehl,Natalie A

110) 2665- Si evers, Kendra A

Beaul ac, Srey P

Bye

Tannous, D

Beaul ac, Srey P

Beaul ac, Srey P
15-12

Bye

Ni konchuk, Ni kol

Bye

dickman, S

15-8

Ni konchuk, Ni kol

Bye

Novi ch, Corey E

Bye

Pet er son, May W

15-10

Pet er son, Moy W

Pet er son, Moy W
15-9

Bye

Young, Ki mberly A

Bye

Si evers, Kendra A

15-13

Young, Ki nberly A

15-11

15-11

Young, Ki nberly A

83) 2623- Shahi di, Li dea K 15-10
Shahi di, Li dea K
174) Bye
Shahi di , Li dea K
211) 15-10
Keft, A
46) 1442-Keft, A Bye
51) 2771- Stei ber,Daria E
St ei ber,Daria E
206) Bye
Esnault, C
179) 15-12
Esnault, C
78) 809-Esnault,C Bye
Onar, Soner
115) 3246- Yi ng, St ephani e 15-10
Capl i n, Sophie O
142) 391-Caplin, Sophie O 15-14
Onar, Soner
243) 15-14
Omar , Soner
14) 2171- Omar, Soner Bye
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Wnens Epee - Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni

or Wnens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
11) 2683- Siri co, Amanda E

246)
139) 2214- Par k, YouJeong
118)1717-Li u, Charl ene K

75) 1388- Jones, Sar a
182)

203)

54) 90- Ant ekeier, M

43) 765-Dunl ap-Smith, A
214)

171)

86) 160-Barna, | sabel | a
107) 1011- d asser, Renee M
150)

235)

22) 3072- Washi ngton, I si s

27) 84- Angen, Katie R
230)

155)
102) 2764- St avi sky, Kat ya

91) 2205- Paquet , A
166)

219)
38) 1969- Meyers, E

59) 3233- Yang, Tayl or K

B

Sirico, Amanda E

Bye

Li u, Charl ene K

C

Sirico, Amanda E

12-8

Jones, Sara |

Bye

Ant ekei er, M

15-5

Jones, Sara

Sirico, Amanda E
15-9

Bye

Dunl ap-Sm t h, A

Bye

Bar na, | sabel | a

15-12

Bar na, | sabel | a

Bye

d asser, Renee M

Bye

Washi ngton, Isis

15-9

Washi ngton, Isis

Washi ngton, Isis
15-12

Bye

Angen, Katie R

Bye

15-8

Angen, Katie R

Angen, Katie R
15-10

15-10
St avi sky, Katya
Bye
Paquet , A
Bye
Meyers, E
15-5
Meyers, E
Bye

Yang, Tayl or K

Yang, Tayl or K

198) Bye
187)

Gl bert,E
70) 993-G | bert, E Bye

123) 2039- Mor ei ra- Brown, C
134) 878-Finkel, G ace G
251)

6) 68-Aneli,Nk Nk

Fi nkel , Grace G

15-8

Areli, Nk Nk

15-9

Arel i, Nik Nik

Amel i, Nik Nik
15-7

Bye

15-4
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 2 DE RoundPx

A B C
7) 904-Ford, | sabel S

Ford, | sabel S

250) Bye
Ford, | sabel S
135) 1800- Mal | eck, Julia S 15-8
Mal | eck, Julia S
122) 1034- Gooch, Anna V 12-12
Ford, | sabel S
71) 2263- Pet er son, Enma D 15-14
Pet er son, Emma D
186) Bye
Pet er son, Enra D
199) 15-10
Troyanski , K
58) 2935- Tr oyanski , K Bye

39) 244-Bichette, Renee C
Bi chette, Renee C

218) Bye
Horowi tz, J
167) 15-13
Horowi tz,J
90) 1253-Horowi t z, J Bye
Horowi tz, J
103) 2219-Parma, Natalie M 15-11
Parma, Natalie M
154) Bye
Hol st, Sarah R
231) 15-9
Hol st, Sarah R
26) 1241- Hol st, Sarah R Bye
23) 3041- Wl | er, Sar ah
Wal | er, Sar ah
234) Bye
Barrett,J
151) 15-14
Barrett,J
106) 170-Barrett,J Bye
Tong, Any
87)2997-Vie,Jerica N 15-11
Vie,Jerica N
170) Bye
Tong, Ay
215) 15-9
Tong, Ay
42) 2919- Tong, Any Bye
55) 49-Allen,C
Allen, C
202) Bye
Al l en, C
183) 15-11
Whi t aker, Katie J
74) 3118- Wi t aker, Katie J Bye
Cl ark, Rachael A
119) 445- Chel nitsky, S 15-14
Lutter, Bet hany A
138) 1765- Lut t er, Bet hany A 15-7
Cl ark, Rachael A
247) 15-8
Cl ark, Rachael A
10) 510-d ark, Rachael A Bye
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Wonens Epee -

Summer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni

or Wnens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundP:

A
15) 18-Adragna,divia

242)
143) 1059- Gr ani zo- Mackenzi e
114)2748- Springer,Julia T

79) 1895- McEl wee, MV
178)

207)

50) 1694-Lien,Enily G

47)2607- Senmel , Rose F
210)

175)

82) 2374- Rand, Vi vi an K
111) 2236- Pat ur u, Mouni ca
146) 3224- Yang, Caroline S
239)

18) 797-English, K

31) 1335-Jarin-Li pschitz, L

B

Adragna, divia

Bye

C

Adragna, divia

15-7
Gr ani zo- Mackenzi e
15-12
Adragna, divia
15-8
M El wee, MV
Bye
McEl wee, MW
15-14
Lien,Emly G
Bye
Semmel , Rose F
Bye
Semmel , Rose F
15-13
Rand, Vi vi an K
Bye
English, K
15-7
Pat ur u, Mouni ca
15-2
Engli sh, K
15-11
Engl i sh, K
Bye

Jarin-Lipschitz, L

226) Bye
Jarin-Lipschitz, L
159) 15-9
Phillips, Kate G
98) 2279-Phil li ps, Kate G Bye
Jarin-Lipschitz, L
95) 2372- Ranabol do, A 15-14
Ranabol do, A
162) Bye
Ranabol do, A
223) 15-6
Sapiro, Emly A
34) 2547-Sapiro, Emly A Bye
63) 2531- Sanor odov, O
Sanor odov, O
194) Bye
Sanor odov, O
191) 15-14
Aronova, Julia
66) 109- Aronova, Julia Bye
Sanor odov, O
127) 3020- Wahl er, Katie R 15-13
Tonki ns, Kl ara E
130) 2917- Tonki ns, Klara E 15-13
Hol mes, K
255) 15-5
Hol mes, K
2) 1237- Hol nes, K Bye
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Wonens Epee -

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wnens Epee

Round 3 DE RoundP:

Spet a, Mason M

G

Sl ess, Avital Y

D
1) 3- Abend, Audr ey

15-7

Cher nyshova, A

Spet a, Mason M

Cher nyshova, A

14-13

Lee, Cat herine E

Bhi nder, M

Lee, Catherine E

15-9

| brahi m Saf aa

Gegan, Natalie X

| br ahi m Saf aa

15-12

Pet er son, May W

LimdQivia

Pet er son, Moy W

15-7

Sirico, Amanda E

Onar, Soner

Sirico, Amanda E

32) 2700- Sl ess, Avital Y
17) 2617- Sever son, A
16) 2743- Spet a, Mason M

9) 1970- M cek, A
24) 473- Chernyshova, A
25) 241-Bhi nder, M

8)3164-Wnes, Victoria R

5)2971- Van Brunmmen, A
28) 1624- Lee, Cat herine E
21) 971-Cegan, Natalie X
12) 2976- Van Loon, Nina M
13) 1297- 1 br ahi m Saf aa
20) 855- Ferguson, Signe R
29)1695-Limdivia

4) 763-Dunes, Courtney A

3) 195-Beaul ac, Srey P
30) 2265- Pet er son, May W
19) 3254- Young, Ki nberly A
14) 2171- Orar, Soner
11) 2683- Si ri co, Amanda E
22) 3072-Washi ngton, I sis
27) 84-Angen, Katie R

6) 68-Ameli,N k Nk

7) 904-Ford, | sabel S

26) 1253-Horowi t z, J

E

Abend, Audr ey

15-7

Severson, A

Abend, Audr ey

15-12

M cek, A

15-13

W nes, Victoria R

13-12

W nes, Victoria R

Abend, Audr ey

15-9

Van Brummen, A

15-7

Van Loon, Nina M

15-4

Van Brummen, A

15-13

Fer guson, Signe R

15-12

Dumas, Courtney A

15-14

Fer guson, Signe R

15-14

Van Brummen, A

15-12

Beaul ac, Srey P

15-10

Young, Ki mberly A

15-14

Beaul ac, Srey P

15-14

Washi ngton, Isis

15-13

Areli, Nk Nk

15-12

Arel i, Nk Nk

15-13

Areli, Nk Nk

15-10

Ford, | sabel S

15-9
Angen, Katie R
Horowi tz,J
Horowi tz, J
15-6
Tong, Ay
English, K
Engl i sh, K
15-7

Jarin-Lipschitz, L

23) 2919- Tong, Any

10) 510-d ark, Rachael A
15) 18- Adragna,Qivia
18) 797-English, K

31) 1335-Jari n-Lipschitz, L

2) 2531- Sanor odov, O

15-8

Cl ark, Rachael A

15-14

C ark, Rachael A

15-10

Adragna, divia

15-14

Sanor odov, O

15-13

Sanor odov, O

15-9

Sanor odov, O

15-10

15-11

15-11
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 3 DE RoundP:

G D E F
Table H Table |
1) 763-Dunss, ...
Horow tz,J
15) 1253- Hor owi . . . 15-9
Horowi tz,J
9)2683-Sirico... 15-8
M cek, A
8) 1970- M cek, A 15-14

5)2617- Severs. ..

Severson, A

12) 797-English, K 15-13
Severson, A
13) 2265- Peters. .. 15-14
Adragna, Qivia
4) 18- Adragn. .. 15-11

3)2976- Van Lo...

Lee, Cat herine E

14) 1624- Lee, Ca. . . 15-9
Lee, Cat herine E
11) 2743- Spet a, . . . 15-9
Spet a, Mason M
6) 3254- Young, . . . 15-9

7) 3072- Washi n. .

Washi ngton, Isis

10) 1297-1 brahi . .. 15-11
Ford, | sabel S
16) 473-Cherny. .. 15-14
Ford, | sabel S
2) 904-Ford,|I... 15-8
Table J

1) 3164-Wnes, . ..

Wnes, Victoria R
8) 1253- Horowi . . . 15-11

5) 904-Ford, I ...

Ford, | sabel S
4) 195-Beaul a. .. 15-9

3) 855-Fergus...

Severson, A
6) 2617- Severs. .. 15-8

7)1624- Lee, Ca. . .

Cl ark, Rachael A
2) 510-Cark, ... 15-14
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Wnens Epee - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wonens Epee Round 4 DE RoundPx

K L M
1) 3- Abend, Audr ey

Abend, Audr ey
8) 2617- Severson, A 14-10
1) Abend, Audr ey
5) 904-Ford, | sabel S 15-9
Ford, | sabel S
4) 2531- Sanor odov, O 15-14
Abend, Audr ey
3) 68-Ameli,Nk Nk 15-12
Aneli, Nik N k
6) 3164-Wnes, Victoria R 15-11
2)Van Brummen, A
7) 510-d ark, Rachael A 13-12
Van Brummen, A
2)2971- Van Brunmen, A 15-12
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Wonens Epee -

Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Juni or Wnens Epee

Ref eree Summar yPaq

Ref er ee Nanme
Abdel azi z, A
Abdel azi z, H sham
Adans, Janes H.
Al perstein, D
Br at sko, D
Bur char d, Pet er
Cochr ane, Bob
Crockett, Dani el
Di M ni co, Jason J
Dj uri sic, Zoran
Eschenback Rachel
Escherbach, Rick
Ferrare,
Frye, Mary
Gamal el Din, Hana
CGel naw, Wl liam
G | | man, Bruce
Gruman, Al | ex
Hanan, Ganal el di n
H shem
Ki ri aki di, Sem on
Kwi at oski , R
Lanbdi n- Abr aham A
Li tt mann, Jane
Loom's, Tim
Loom s, Adel i a
Loom s, Janet
Lyons, Ken
Mahnoud, Ganal
Massi al a- Vaka, C
McCGever an, Sean B
M cahni k, Davi d

No Sig.
Nononur a, Geor ge
O ferle,Jude

Adiver, Kevin

Gst at ni grosh, G
Ri chards, Edwi n
Sam r,

Schl ei s,

Streb, Joe
Wangner, Ron
Yasser,
Zilinskiy, Edourd

Pool Round 1

11

18

DE No Rep.

A(1)

B(2) <(3)
A(1)  B(2)
A(1)  B(2)
B(1)

A(1)  B(2)
A1) B(2)
B(4) <(1)
A(1)  B(3)
A(L)  B(2)
A(1)

A(L)  B(2)
A(1)  B(2)
A1) B(2)
B(1)

A(2)  B(2)
A(1)  B(3)
ACL)  B(1)
B(3)

A(L)  B(2)
B(3) (1)
B(3) <2
(1)

B(2)

A(1l)  B(2)
B(3) (2
A(1)  B(1)
B(3) (1)
A1) B(2)
A(L)  B(3)
A(1)  B(4)

Round 2

A1)
A2)
A 2)
1)
A1)
1)
(1)

A1)
1)

A2)

A1)

1)

A1)

A2)

(1)
A2)

DE with Rep. Round 3
E(1) 1(1) J(1)

F(1)

(1)

1) F(1) (1)
D(1) 1)

(1)

1) 1)

D(1) H(1)

(1)

(1) E(1)

(1)

E(1)

D(1) H1) 1(1) JI(1)
E(1)

H(1)

E(1) H(1)

D(1) 1) H1)
1) 1(1)

E(1)

(1) H1)

1) H1) J(1)
(1) H(1) J(1)

(1)

(1) E(1)

D(1)

D(1) E(1) F(1) 1(1)
F(1) d1)

Final 8 Round 4

L(1)

M1)

K(1)

K( 1)

K(1)
L(1)

K(1)
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